1C0: 00579297
Obec Jahodov

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 8/2024
Rozpocet v tis.K&

Popis:
dotace
231 10
231 10
231 10
231 10
231 20

Celkem

na VOLBY KHK

98193
98193
98193
98193
98193

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

26.08.2024

Druh: 1

20,00 dotace
7,00 dotace
1,50 dotace
2,00 dotace

31,50 dotace

Vydaje:

na
na
na
na
na

VOLBY KHK
VOLBY KHK
VOLBY KHK
VOLBY KHK
VOLBY KHK

Rozdil

Prijmy - Vydaje:

Tisk: 13.09.2024 7:04:21

FENIX, Rozpocet 9.61.001
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